
Request for Proposals for Hillcrest Road Widening and Yerba Buena Island Multi‐Use Pathway Project
Pre‐Proposal Conference

January 5, 2021

Organization First Name Last Name Email Phone

I am attending as a (prime 
consultant, 
subconsultant, other).

DBE/SBE 
Certified? Description of Services Provided

AGS Allen Wong allen.wong@agsinc.com 415‐777‐2166 Subconsultant SBE Geotechnical Engineering

AGS,  Inc. Allen Wong info@agsinc.com 415‐777‐2166 Subconsultant None
Geotechnical,  Civil + Structural,  Construction 
Management,  Laboratory Testing

Albion Environmental Doug Ross dross@albionenvironmental.com 831‐252‐3436 Subconsultant Both Archaeology
Alta Brian Burchfield brianburchfield@altaplanning.com 510.540.5008 Subconsultant None Class I pathway design
APEX Civil Engineering patricia preston patricia.preston@apexcivil.com 916‐717‐2812 Prime consultant DBE United States
Arup North America Ltd Grant McInnes grant.mcinnes@arup.com 415‐505‐2850 Prime consultant None Multi‐disciplinary engineering / consulting

AXIA Group California Keyhan Moghbel kmoghbel@axiagroupca.com (415) 602‐1728 Prime consultant SBE

All aspects of full Design products. Over 30 years 
experience with Caltrans in San Francisco,  and San 
Mateo County

Azad engineering Mahsa Azad mahsa.at.azad@gmail.com 917‐946‐3808 Subconsultant Both Project management,  project admin

Bennett Engineering Services Carlton Allen callen@ben‐en.com 916‐771‐6162 Subconsultant Both

Roadway Design, Bikeway/Multi‐use path Design, 
Utility Coordination/Caltrans Utility Certification, 
Caltrans Coordination

Berns Infrastructure,  Inc. Mark Berns mberns@bernsinfrastructure.com 563‐880‐7374 Subconsultant SBE
Civil engineering,  constructability 
review/recommendations,  risk analysis & mitigation

Bess Testlab Inc Diana Layseca diana@besstestlab.com 408‐988‐0101 Subconsultant Both

Bess Utility Solutions a.k.a. Bess Testlab Inc. is a 
certified DBE Underground Utility Services company.   
Our scop

BKF Engineers Natalia Gilina ngilina@bkf.com 925‐396‐7729 Subconsultant None Civil Engineering
Cal Engineering & Geology Dave Buscheck dbuscheck@caleng.com 925.433.5008 Subconsultant SBE Geotechnical Engineering
Calvada glenn fong gfong@calvada.com 951‐280‐9960 Subconsultant SBE Land survey
Chaudhary & Associates,  Inc Sid Chaudhary sudhir@chaudhary.com 707‐255‐2729 Subconsultant Both Land Surveying and ROW Engineering
Cinquini & Passarino,  Inc. Jim Dickey jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com 707‐292‐9677 Subconsultant SBE Surveying
Community Design + Architecture Phil Erickson phil@community‐design.com 510‐543‐4735 Subconsultant SBE urban design and landscape architecture
Consultant kourosh langari kolang343@gmail.com 510‐926‐5012 Subconsultant SBE Engineering Services
CS Consulting Inc. Clair Song clair.song@thecsconsultinginc.com510‐388‐6121 Subconsultant Both Structural Engineering and Project Management
Divis Consulting,  Inc. Marcos Pinheiro marcos@divisconsulting.com 510‐928‐3127 Subconsultant SBE Geotechnical Engineering
Divis Consulting,  Inc. Christian Divis christian@divisconsulting.com 415‐420‐3498 Subconsultant SBE United States
ENGEO Ian McCreery imccreery@engeo.com 925‐330‐5044 Prime consultant None geotechnical engineering,  special inspections

Environment and Education Drew Lehman drewlehmanwork@gmail.com 415‐508‐9292 Subconsultant SBE Workforce Development,  Environmental Assessment
Environmental Science Associates julie watson jwatson@esassoc.com 415‐971‐1714 Subconsultant None NEPA,  CEQA,  environmental permitting
ESA Linda Peters lspeters@esassoc.com 415‐699‐6551 Subconsultant None Environmental Planning and Permitting,  Restoration
INGOWETT Daniel David ddavid2105@aol.com 909‐225‐7230 Subconsultant Both United States
KL Bartlett Consulting Karen Bartlett klbartlett.consulting@gmail.com 925‐597‐8363 Subconsultant DBE Administrative
MARK THOMAS Cheryl Childs cchilds@markthomas.com 925‐214‐2007 Other None United States
Merrill Morris Partners Sharon Morris smorris@merrill‐morris.com 415‐291‐8960 Subconsultant Both Landscape Architecture
MNS Engineers,  Inc. Martha Dadala bd@mnsengineers.com 805‐692‐6921 Prime consultant None Civil Engineering
Moffatt & Nichol Garrett Dekker gdekker@moffattnichol.com 925‐956‐4947 Subconsultant None United States
Montez Group Inc. Oscar Perez‐Forero operez‐forero@montezgroup.com 813‐598‐7094 Subconsultant Both United States
Orchestrating Your Success LLC Cerila Gailliard cerila.gailliard@oysllc.com 480‐527‐0205 Subconsultant SBE United States
Parikh Consultants,  Inc. David Wang dwang@parikhnet.com 408‐690‐8839 Subconsultant Both Geotechnical Engineering
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PARIKH CONSULTANTS,  INC. GARY PARIKH gparikh@parikhnet.com 408‐595‐2525 Subconsultant DBE Geotechnical Engineering
Parisi Transportation Consulting David Parisi david@parisi‐associates.com 415‐649‐6000 Subconsultant SBE Transportation Engineering
PMI Project Management International In Tyler Darland contact@pmiworld.com 415‐572‐1256 Subconsultant SBE United States
SAGE Consulting Engineer Kirsten Hanson kirstenhanson1@gmail.com 510‐551‐4071 Subconsultant SBE civil engineering design
Salimi construction Managment Vincent Salimi vincent@salimicm.com 510‐230‐9207 Subconsultant Both Estimating,  scheduling,  project controls
Sapere Environmental Travis McCleary tmccleary@sapereenv.com 408‐306‐0540 Prime consultant SBE Biological services
Sapere Environmental Jerry Roe jroe@sapereenv.com 415‐365‐0010 Subconsultant SBE United States
Sertior Rima Ghannam rghannam@sertior.com 415‐712‐8642 Subconsultant SBE United States

Towill,  Inc. Frank Borges frank.borges@towill.com 925.872.3857 Subconsultant SBE
Land surveying,  mapping,  and right of way 
engineering

Towill,  Inc. Sheila Higgins sheila.higgins@towill.com 925‐788‐1289 Subconsultant SBE
Land surveying,  mapping,  and right of way 
engineering

W & S Solutions Jia Wu jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us 1‐925‐413‐8983 Subconsultant DBE
Data Collection/Compilation,  Demand Forecasting,  
Traffic Operation Modeling

WMH Corporation WMH Marketing marketing@wmhcorporation.com 408‐971‐7300 Prime consultant SBE Transportation Engineering
WMH Corporation David Dickinson ddickinson@wmhcorporation.com 925‐948‐5631 Prime consultant SBE Project Management,  Civil Planning & Design
WMH Corporation William Hadaya whadaya@wmhcorporation.com 415‐203‐6000 Prime consultant SBE Project Management and Design
WRECO Brecken Smith brecken_smith@wreco.com 925‐941‐0017 Subconsultant Both HH,  Drainage,  SW
WRECO Lesley Brooks lesley_brooks@wreco.com 925‐941‐0017 Subconsultant Both HH,  Drainage,  SW,  Utilities
Y&C Transportation Consultants,  Inc. Dan Yau dyau@yctransportation.com (916) 366‐8000 x 305 Subconsultant Both Traffic Signals,  Lighting,  and Electrical Design
Yadejs,  Inc / DBA Your all Day everyday 
Janitorial Services James Mabrey jamesmabrey@yadejs.com 415 613‐4126 Subconsultant Both

Site Services / Janitorial / Final Cleaning / Paper 
Products / Toiletries ETC...
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